

**12<sup>th</sup> August, 2023**

To,  
**BSE Limited (“BSE”)**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai 400 001  
BSE Script Code: **543712**

To  
**National Stock Exchange of India Limited (“NSE”)**  
The Listing Department,  
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051  
NSE Symbol: **AHL**

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023**

Dear Sir/Madam,

The Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2023.

The same was published in the following newspapers on 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2023:-

- 1) “Financial Express”, Mumbai Edition, in English Newspaper;
- 2) “Mumbai Lakshadeep”, Mumbai Edition, in Marathi Newspaper.

Please find enclosed the newspaper advertisement for your record.

Thanking you,

**For Abans Holdings Limited**  
**(Formerly known as Abans Holdings Private Limited)**

---

**Abhishek Bansal**  
**Director**  
**DIN: 01445730**

**Abans Holdings Ltd.**

(Formerly known as Abans Holdings Pvt. Ltd.)

---

**Regd. Office:** 36, 37, 38A, Floor-3, Nariman Bhavan, Backbay Reclamation, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021  
**CIN:** U74900MH2009PLC231660 **Tel:** +91 22 61790000 **Fax:** 022 61790010  
**Email ID:** compliance@abansholdings.com **Website:** www.abansholdings.com



**ABANS HOLDINGS LIMITED**

(Formerly known as Abans Holdings Private Limited)

Registered Office: 36, 37, 38A, Floor 3, Nariman Bhavan, Backbay Reclamation, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021 | Phone No.: +91-022-61790000 | CIN: U74900MH2009PLC231660  
Website: www.abansholdings.com | Email Id: compliance@abansholdings.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**

Rs. In lakhs

Particulars	Three months ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total income from operation	25,516.58	57,284.74	1,16,402.70
Net profit/loss for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	2,412.31	2,545.70	7,608.84
Net profit/loss for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2,412.31	2,545.70	7,595.76
Net profit/loss for the period after tax	2,085.85	2,257.95	7,029.37
Total comprehensive income for the period/year	2,004.69	1,402.79	10,458.34
Equity share capital	1,002.92	1,002.92	1,002.92
Other equity	-	-	81,685.04
Basic Earnings per share (before exceptional items)	4.16	4.66	14.81
Diluted Earnings per share (after exceptional items)	4.16	4.66	14.84
Basic Earnings per share (after exceptional items)	4.16	4.66	14.84
Diluted Earnings per share (before exceptional items)	4.16	4.66	14.81

\*\* EPS is not annualized for the quarter ended June -2023 & March -2023. Face value per equity share is INR 2/-.

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**

Rs. In lakhs

Particulars	Three months ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total income from operation	48.05	135.62	204.51
Net profit/loss for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	20.93	98.94	125.85
Net profit/loss for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	20.93	98.94	125.85
Net profit/loss for the period after tax	64.54	86.26	106.39
Total comprehensive income for the period/year	64.54	86.26	106.39
Equity share capital	1,002.92	1,002.92	1,002.92
Other equity	-	-	10,130.09
Basic Earnings per share (before and after exceptional items)	0.13	0.18	0.22
Diluted Earnings per share (before and after exceptional items)	0.13	0.18	0.22

\*\* EPS is not annualized for the quarter ended June -2023 & March -2023. Face value per equity share is INR 2/-.

- Notes:
- The aforesaid unaudited financial results (Consolidated & Standalone) were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th August, 2023.
  - The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results (Consolidated & Standalone) for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financials for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 is available on the website of the Stock exchanges www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.abansholdings.com.

For Abans Holdings Limited  
(Formerly known as Abans Holdings Private Limited)

Sd/-  
Abhishek Bansal  
(Managing Director)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 11, 2023

**JORABAT SHILLONG EXPRESSWAY LIMITED**

Registered Office : The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051, India  
Tel : 022-26533333 Fax : 022-26523979 Website : https://www.itnindia.com/ISEL-SPV.aspx  
CIN:- U45203MH2010PLC204456

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	4,804	3,848	3,015	12,420
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,046	2,871	2,531	9,008
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,046	2,871	2,531	9,008
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,046	2,871	2,531	9,008
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,046	2,871	2,531	9,008
6 Paid-up equity share capital (face value - ₹ 10 per share)	8,400	8,400	8,400	8,400
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve)	(10,794)	(13,839)	(20,316)	(13,839)
8 Securities Premium Amount	-	-	-	-
9 Net worth	(2,394)	(5,439)	(11,916)	(5,439)
10 Paid-up Debt Capital	1,33,169	1,33,169	1,33,169	1,33,169
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12 Debt/Equity ratio (number of times)	(55.62)	(24.48)	(11.18)	(24.48)
13 Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) : (* Not annualised)				
(a) Basic	3.63*	3.42*	3.01*	10.72
(b) Diluted	3.63*	3.42*	3.01*	10.72
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	8,162	8,162	8,162	8,162
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (number of times)	-	-	-	-
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (number of times)	-	-	-	-

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended financials results are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange (NSE) - www.nseindia.com and the Company's - www.itnindia.com/ISEL-SPV.aspx
  - For the items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website - www.itnindia.com/ISEL-SPV.aspx
  - The above results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/DFI/69/2016 dated August 10, 2016
  - The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 11, 2023 and has been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company

For and on behalf of the Board  
Rajnish Saxena  
Non-Executive Director  
DIN:05188337

Date: August 11, 2023



**SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LIMITED**

Corporate Identity Number : L99999MH1986PLC041612  
Regd. Office: 1501-A, Universal Majestic, P.L. Lokhande Marg, behind RBK International School, Chembur-West, Mumbai - 400 043.  
Phone No. 25550126 | E Mail: investorservices@sunshieldchemicals.com  
Website: www.sunshieldchemicals.com

**EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**

Rs. In Lakhs (Except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
		30/06/2023	31/03/2023	30/06/2022
1	Total income from operations	6,716	6,721	24,658
2	Net Profit for the period / year before tax	541	450	1,908
3	Net Profit for the period / year after tax	384	335	1,366
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year	388	344	1,379
5	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	735	735	735
6	Other Equity	-	-	5,865
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for the quarter)	5.22	4.56	5.20
				18.58

- Notes:-
- The Unaudited financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective Meetings held on August 11, 2023. In Compliances with Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review and expressed an unmodified opinion on the aforesaid results.
  - The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ yearly ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements ) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/ yearly ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.sunshieldchemicals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LIMITED

Jeet Malhotra  
Managing Director & CEO  
DIN: 07208234

Mumbai,  
11 August 2023

**OASIS SECURITIES LIMITED**

CIN No: L51900MH1986PLC041499

Regd. Office: Raja Bahadur Compound, Bldg. No. 5, 43 Tamarind Lane, Mumbai - 400 001  
Tel.No: 022-40463500 Website: www.oasiscaps.com Email: admin@oasiscaps.com  
Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30-06-2023

**STANDALONE RESULTS :**

(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to date
		30-Jun-23 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations ( Net)	86.35	46.52	34.58	120.70
2	Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)(-) from ordinary Activities after tax	61.36	39.08	(5.67)	(41.68)
3	Total Other Comprehensive Income/(loss)/-Net	0.00	8.13	0.00	8.13
4	Paid up equity share capital-(Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	0.00	0.00	0.00	914.06
6	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each - not annualised):				
	(a) Basic.	3.32	2.11	(0.31)	(2.25)
	(b) Diluted.	3.32	2.11	(0.31)	(2.25)
7	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) - not annualised :				
	(a) Basic	3.32	2.11	(0.31)	(2.25)
	(b) diluted	3.32	2.11	(0.31)	(2.25)

- Notes :
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11/08/2023.
  - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.(www.bseindia.com)
  - The Company is an NBFC and has only one segment
  - Previous year/period figures have been regrouped, rearranged or reclassified wherever necessary.

For Oasis Securities Limited  
Sd/-  
Anil Kumar Bagri  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00014338

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 11/8/2023



**Ramky Infrastructure Limited**

CIN: L74210TG1994PLC017356

Regd. Office: 15th Floor, Ramky Grandiose, Sy. 136/2 & 4, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500032  
Ph: 040 - 23015000; website: www.ramkyinfrastructure.com; E-mail: secr@ramky.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2023**

(All amounts in Rupees Millions except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended	
		June 30, 2023	Mar 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	Mar 31, 2023	June 30, 2023	Mar 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	Mar 31, 2023
1	Total Income	5,537.55	4,540.19	3,460.37	15,712.68	5,942.11	6,009.94	4,090.43	18,665.60
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	1,415.51	774.85	668.75	3,010.58	1,430.91	194.98	292.44	947.72
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,415.51	774.85	668.75	3,010.58	1,430.91	13,139.00	292.44	13,891.74
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,064.01	482.15	492.56	2,144.70	1,052.98	10,778.02	83.39	11,526.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,067.54	481.36	490.57	2,139.46	1,056.26	10,776.84	81.40	11,520.72
6	Equity Share Capital	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	8,306.77	-	-	-	13,424.82
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic (Rs.)	15.38	6.97	7.12	30.99	14.64	155.65	0.68	164.83
	2. Diluted: (Rs.)	15.38	6.97	7.12	30.99	14.64	155.65	0.68	164.83

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2023.
  - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated results for the Quarter ended 30 June 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), and on the Company's website: www.ramkyinfrastructure.com

For Ramky Infrastructure Limited  
Sd/-

Y R Nagaraja  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00009810

Date: 10.08.2023  
Place: Hyderabad

**GRAVISS HOSPITALITY LIMITED**

CIN: L55101PN1959PLC012761



Regd office: Plot no. A4 & A5, Khandala MIDC, Phase II, Kesurdi, Khandala, Satara- 412 801 (Maharashtra). www.gravisshospitality.com Tel. 022-62513131  
Email.: investors.relations@gravissgroup.com

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and 3 months ended June 30, 2023**

(₹ in lacs)

Sr No	PARTICULAR	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2023 Unaudited	31/03/2023 Audited	30/06/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2023 Audited	30/06/2023 Unaudited	31/03/2023 Audited	30/06/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1,160	1,689	1,155	5,407	1,160	1,894	1,389	6,713
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	99	377	133	913	50	396	161	797
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	74	331	98	727	25	334	126	595
4	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	3	-	3	-	3	-	3
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	74	335	98	730	25	338	126	598
6	Equity Share Capital	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualized)								
	(1) Basic (Rs):	0.10	0.47	0.14	1.04	0.03	0.48	0.18	0.85
	(2) Diluted: (Rs):	0.10	0.47	0.14	1.04	0.03	0.48	0.18	0.85

- NOTE:
- The above Unaudited standalone and consolidated results for the quarter and three months ended 30th June,2023 which have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI(Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and subjected to review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board of Directors and the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11-08-2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.gravisshospitality.com and Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

For Graviss Hospitality Limited  
Sd/-

Romil Ratra  
Whole Time Director

Mumbai  
Date: 11-08-2023



**CAPACITE**

CIN: L45400MH2012PLC234318  
Regd Office: 605-607, Shrikant Chambers, Phase-I, 6th Floor, Adjacent to R. K. Studios, Sion-Trombay Road, Mumbai- 400 071  
Tel: +91 (22) 7173 3717; Fax: +91 7173 3733; Email: compliance@capacite.in Website: www.capacite.in

**Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023**

(In ₹ lakhs except otherwise stated)

# नाशिक मनपा महासभेत ठेक्याने इलेक्ट्रिक बस घेण्याचा प्रस्ताव मंजूर

नाशिक, दि. ११ : शहराच्या स्वच्छतेसाठी ७०० कर्मचाऱ्यांची ठेकेदारी पद्धतीने ठेका देण्याचा निर्णय महानगरपालिकेच्या सर्वसाधारण सभेत आयुक्त तथा प्रशासक डॉ. अशोक करंजकर यांनी घेतला आहे. त्याचबरोबरीने शहरातील पेठ रोड येथे होणाऱ्या स्टेडियम साठी २२ कोटी रुपयांचा निधीदेखील मंजूर करण्यात आला आहे. नाशिक महानगरपालिकेची सभा आयुक्त तथा प्रशासक डॉ. दीपक करंजकर यांच्या अध्यक्षतेखाली झाली. यावेळी म हासभेमध्ये अनेक महत्त्वपूर्ण विषयांना मंजुरी देण्यात आली. त्यामध्ये नाशिक शहरामध्ये सुरु असलेल्या अनेक कतलखान्यांचे खासगीकरण करण्याचा निर्णय घेण्यात आला असून, त्याबाबत लवकरच निविदा काढण्याचा निर्णय घेण्यात आला आहे. नाशिक महानगरपालिकेसाठी नऊ ट्रक घेण्याच्या विषयालादेखील मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे. शहरातील पेठ रोड परिसरातील सुरु असलेल्या स्टेडियमच्या कामासाठी २२ कोटी रुपयांचा निधी देण्याच्या प्रस्तावालादेखील मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे. याच बरोबरीने मुकणे धरणातील पाण्याची देखभाल व दुरुस्ती करण्याच्या कामालादेखील मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे. महानगरपालिकेच्या आज

झालेल्या सर्वसाधारण सभेत शहर परिवहन बस सेवेमध्ये इलेक्ट्रिकल बस ठेकेदारी पद्धतीने सुरु करण्याचा निर्णय स्मार्ट लिंक प्रशासनाकडून ठेवण्यात आला होता. त्या प्रस्तावालादेखील मंजुरी देण्यात आला असून, केंद्र शासनाचा जो निधी आहे. तो निधी स्मार्ट सिटी प्रकल्पाकडे वर्ग करण्यासही अनुमती देण्यात आली आहे. या सर्वसाधारण सभेमध्ये शहरातील सर्व प्रभागांमध्ये रस्त्यांची कामे करण्याच्या प्रस्तावावर चर्चा करण्यात आली, तर सिडकोतील सेंट्रल पार्कच्या दुस-या

टप्प्यातील कामे करण्यासाठी मंजुरी देण्यात आली असून, त्यामध्ये उद्यान विभागाची ३ कोटी ३१ लाख रुपये, रक्षापत्य विभागाची ८ कोटी ९८ लाख

रुपये, विद्युत विभागाची ३ कोटी ७७ लाख रुपयांची कामे करण्यास मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे. याच बरोबरीने शहरातील आरोग्य विभागातील सफाई कर्मचाऱ्यांचा ठेका नव्याने काढण्यास मंजुरी देण्यात आली असून, ७०० कर्मचाऱ्यांचा ठेका काढण्याचा निर्णय घेण्यात आला आहे.

**हवलेले / सापडले**  
सहवास सहकारी गृहनिर्माण संस्था, प्लॉट क्रमांक २५९ रम क्रमांक ३-२, गोरई -२, बोरोवली (प), मुंबई -९२ च्या सभासद सी. एकता नि. कुराडे यांचे रम नंबर ३-२ चे शेअर सर्टिफिकेट (भाग भांडवल १३१ ते १३५) त्यांच्या कडून ०१.०८.२०२३ रोजी प्रवास करताना गहाळ झाली आहेत व त्यांनी त्यासंबंधी बोरोवली (प) पोलिस ठाण्यामध्ये तक्रार नोंदवली आहे. तरी कोणत्या सापडल्यास सदर शेअर सर्टिफिकेट १५ दिवसांच्या आत सी. एकता नितीन कुराडे मोबाईल नंबर ९९६७८८८९४२ किंवा सहवास सहकारी गृहनिर्माण संस्थेच्या पत्त्यावर कळवावे. तसेच सर्टिफिकेट परत आणून देण्यास योग्य मोबदला दिला जाईल. अन्यथा सोसायटी कडून दुय्यपत्रात / नक्कल प्रती साठी अर्ज करता येईल.  
दिनांक: १२.०८.२०२३ मही -  
स्थान: मुंबई सी. एकता नितीन कुराडे

**MIRA BHAIANDAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION**  
Indira Gandhi Bhavan, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Marg, Bhaibandar (W) 401101, Tal. Dis - Thane, 28192828  
**Public Work Department**

No.MNP/ PWD / Tender/269 / 2023-24 Date - 11/08 / 2023  
**// Tender Notice No.269 //**

Mira - Bhaibandar Municipal Corporation PWD Department Online Tenders are being invited for Development Works in Government / Semi Government / Public Sector Organizations and Activities / Local Self Government Etc. Against the Contractor. Proceedings for Cancellation of Registration Pursuant to disciplinary Proceedings have been / are in progress. Such Contractors cannot participate in the tender process. Tender Notice and Tender Form on the website https://mahatenders.gov.in from 17/08/2023 to 24/08/2023 till 12.00 pm. Tender Form Fee and EMD Should be submitted through online Receipt System, failing which the tender will be disqualified. There is no any concession to qualified unemployed Engineer for EMD / Security deposit.

The last date for submission of tenders completed in all respects on 25/08/2023 up to 12.00 pm on the above mentioned website, Mira Bhaibandar Municipal Corporation. The tenders shall be opened in the presence / Absence of the bidders on their representatives on 28/08/2023 at 12.30 pm at the tender cell of Mira Bhaibandar Municipal Corporation.  
Cell No: MNP/CL/PR/0241/2023-24  
Date: 11/08/2023  
City Engineer  
Mira Bhaibandar Municipal Corporation

Place :- Bhaibandar  
Date :- 11/08/2023

**NOTICE**  
Notice is hereby given on behalf of my client Kunjan CHSL & New Kunjan CHSL situated at CTS No-644, Kasturba Cross Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064. that the documents bearing Original Deemed Conveyance Deed executed/signed/stamped by Hon. District Deputy Registrar 4 has been lost/ misplaced and not traceable yet. The report of the same has been lodged at the Malad Police Station, on 11/08/2023, register no 69236-2023. All persons are hereby informed not to deal or carry out any transaction with anyone on the basis of the said missing document. If anyone has already carried out or being carried out kindly inform the undersigned in writing on the below mentioned Address within 15 days from this present. In absence of any claim within stipulated period, it shall be deemed that the property has no claim by virtue of lost deemed conveyance deed.  
Date:- 12TH day of August, 2023  
Adv. Mehul K Parekh  
B-501, Harijivji Chsl, Opp old Mtl Telephone Exchange, Shimpoli Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400 092.  
Place : Mumbai  
Date: 12 / 08 / 2023

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
Notice is given on behalf of my Client, Mr. Jigar Jayantilal Vora. He wants to purchase Flat No. 104, on First Floor, in "New Shree Hari CHS Ltd.", situated at Behind Suman Complex, C. S. Road, Virar (West), District Palghar-401303.  
Mrs. Sudhaben Narendrabhai Bhagwagar was the First Owner of the above mentioned Flat. She purchased the said Flat from M/s. Giriraj Developers by an Agreement, dated 20/02/1997, which has registered before the Sub Registrar Vasai-2 bearing No. Chha-754-1997 dated 20/02/1997. She sold the said Flat to Mrs. Meena Ashok Jain by an Agreement for Resale dated 08/10/1998, which has registered before the Sub Registrar Vasai-2 bearing No. Chha-4488-1998 dated 08/10/1998. Mrs. Meena Ashok Jain then sold the said Flat to Mr. Kishor Ishwarchand Jain by an Agreement for Resale dated 27/03/2002, which has registered before the Sub Registrar Vasai-2 bearing No. Vasai-2-01325-2002, on dated 27/03/2002. Mr. Kishor Ishwarchand Jain died Intestate on dated 03/05/2021 leaving behind the following surviving Legal heirs: Mrs. Indra Kishor Jain (Wife) and Mr. Antariksh Kishor Jain (Son). The said Flat was then transferred by the Society in the name of his Wife i.e. Mrs. Indra Kishor Jain on dated 20/01/2023. Hence, Mrs. Indra Kishor Jain is the Present Owner/Seller of the said Flat. Therefore, any persons having any claims, rights or dues in respect of the above referred property by way of ownership or encumbrance whatsoever or otherwise is hereby required to intimate to the undersigned within 7 days from the date of publication of this Notice of his such claim, if any, with all supporting documents failing which the transaction shall be completed without reference to such claim and the claims, if any of such person shall be treated as waived and not binding on us.  
Sd/- SHUKLA & ASSOCIATES  
Advocates & Legal Advisor  
208-B, Ashadeep, Silver Park,  
Mira Bhaibandar Road, Mira Road (E),  
Thane-401107 Date - 12/08/2023

**OASIS SECURITIES LIMITED**  
CIN No: L51900MH1986PLC041499  
Regd. Office: Raja Bahadur Compound, Bldg. No. 5, 43 Tamarind Lane, Mumbai - 400 001  
Tel.No: 022-40463500 Website: www.oasiscaps.com Email: admin@oasiscaps.com  
**Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30-06-2023**

**STANDALONE RESULTS :** (Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to date	
		30-Jun-23 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	30-Jun-23 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	86.35	46.52	34.58	120.70
2	Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)/- from ordinary Activities after tax	61.36	39.08	(5.67)	(41.68)
3	Total Comprehensive Income/(loss)/-Net	0.00	8.13	0.00	8.13
4	Paid up equity share capital-(Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	0.00	0.00	0.00	914.06
6	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each - not annualised):				
	(a) Basic.	3.32	2.11	(0.31)	(2.25)
	(b) Diluted.	3.32	2.11	(0.31)	(2.25)
7	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) - not annualised :				
	(a) Basic	3.32	2.11	(0.31)	(2.25)
	(b) diluted	3.32	2.11	(0.31)	(2.25)

**Notes :**  
1 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11/08/2023.  
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.(www.bseindia.com)  
3 The Company is an NBFC and has only one segment  
4 Previous year/period figures have been regrouped, rearranged or reclassified wherever necessary.

For Oasis Securities Limited  
Sd/-  
Anil Kumar Bagri  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00014338

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 11/08/2023

**WINRO COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED**  
CIN : L51226MH1983PLC165499  
Regd. Office : 209-210, ARGADIA BUILDING, 195, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021,  
Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650, Website : www.winrocommercial.com, Email: winro.investor@gcvl.in

**Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023**  
(Rs. In Lakhs except Sr.no 7)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		June 30, 2023 (UnAudited)	June 30, 2022 (UnAudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (UnAudited)	June 30, 2022 (UnAudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1)	Total Income	11,506.70	11,494.35	13,426.79	11,506.70	11,494.35	13,426.79
2)	Net profit for the period before tax #	11,167.69	11,076.73	11,826.58	11,167.69	11,076.73	11,826.58
3)	Net profit for the period after tax #	9,573.64	8,869.16	9,322.40	13,183.10	7,385.75	8,237.79
4)	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	13,428.81	7,140.22	7,440.95	18,965.51	3,772.88	6,676.71
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25
6)	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance sheet)			1,24,840.51			1,20,666.75
7)	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic (not annualised)	764.34	708.09	744.28*	1,052.51	589.66	657.69*
	(b) Diluted (not annualised)	764.34	708.09	744.28*	1,052.51	589.66	657.69*

\* Annualised  
# The Company does not have Exceptional / Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.

**Notes:**  
1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on August 11, 2023.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com" and on Company's website "www.winrocommercial.com".

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Hetal Khalpada  
Chairperson  
DIN : 00055823

Dated : August 11, 2023  
Place : Mumbai

**VAARAD VENTURES LIMITED**  
CIN : L65990MH1993PLC074306  
Regd. Office: Flat No 5, Sannidhan, Plot No. 145 Indulal D Bhuva Marg, Wadaia, Mumbai - 400031. Tel No: 022-35566211  
Email-cs.dept@vaaradventures.com Website : www.vaaradventures.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**  
(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30/06/2023	31/03/2023	30/06/2022	31/03/2023
Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.51)	(4.93)	(8.22)	(22.59)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(8.51)	(4.93)	(8.22)	(22.59)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(8.51)	(4.93)	(8.22)	(22.59)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 1 each)	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves				
Earnings per share (of Re. 1 each) (Not Annualised)				
- Basic & Diluted	(0.003)	(0.002)	(0.003)	(0.009)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**  
(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30/06/2023	31/03/2023	30/06/2022	31/03/2023
Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.45)	(2.80)	(6.09)	(14.07)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(6.45)	(2.80)	(6.09)	(14.07)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(6.45)	(2.80)	(6.09)	(14.07)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 1 each)	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves				
Earnings per share (of Re. 1 each) (Not Annualised)				
- Basic & Diluted	(0.003)	(0.001)	(0.002)	(0.010)

**Notes:**  
1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors approved the above results at their respective meetings held on August 11, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023. The detailed consolidated financial results, as well as the detailed standalone financial results for the said period, filed with the Stock Exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.vaaradventures.com).

For Vaarad Ventures Limited  
Sd/-  
Leena Doshi  
Chairperson & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 11/08/2023

**CREST VENTURES LIMITED**  
Registered Office: 111, Maker Chambers IV, 11th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.  
Tel No: 022-4334 7000 Fax No: 022-4334 7002  
CIN: L99999MH1982PLC102697 Website: www.crest.co.in Email: secretarial@crest.co.in

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,461.05	75,987.63	81,591.07	3,103.86	56,695.05	65,085.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,112.99	72,872.23	75,585.83	1,040.49	53,049.05	56,490.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,112.99	72,872.23	75,585.83	1,040.49	53,049.05	56,490.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	823.67	57,233.92	59,480.54	585.29	36,669.06	39,586.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,973.80	56,761.73	59,315.22	2,735.67	36,200.04	39,421.66
6	Equity Share Capital*(net of treasury shares)	2,819.68	2,844.98	2,819.68	2,819.68	2,844.98	2,819.68
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	84,614.40	-	-	95,021.36
	Earning per share (EPS) (in ₹) (on Weighted Average number of shares) (Face Value of ₹10/- each)						
	Basic (in ₹)	2.92	201.18	209.47	2.08	128.89	139.41
	Diluted (in ₹)	2.90	201.18	209.07	2.06	128.89	139.14

**Notes:**  
1 \*After share of profit/(loss) of Associates.  
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 11, 2023 and subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors.  
3 Previous quarter / year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever considered necessary.  
4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. The full format of the quarterly / annual financial results and pertinent disclosures related to other line items referred in the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, are available on the Company's website viz. www.crest.co.in and on the websites of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

For Crest Ventures Limited,  
Sd/-  
Vijay Chhoraria  
Managing Director  
[DIN: 00021446]

Place : Mumbai  
Date : August 11, 2023

**ABANS®**  
अबन्स होल्डिंग्ज लिमिटेड  
(पूर्वीची अबन्स होल्डिंग्ज प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड कंपनी)  
बँकोग्रहण कार्यालय : ३६, ३७, ३८, ३९ मजला, २२७, अंजन भवन, बँकवे रस्त्यावर, नविव पॉइंट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२१.  
फ़ोन : + ९१ ०२२ ६१९९०००० | सीआरए : U74900MH2009PLC231660  
वेबसाइट : www.abansenterprises.com | ई-मेल : compliance@abansenterprises.com

दि. ३०.०६.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिताच्या अलेखपरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश (₹. लाखांमध्ये)

वर्ग	तिमाहीअखेर		वर्षअखेर
	३०.०६.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२३	
परिचालनात एकूण उत्पन्न	२५,५९६.५८	५,७२,८४.७४	१,९६,९०२.७०
करपूर्व कालव्ययकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक बाबीसह)	२,९९२.३९	२,५९६.७०	७,००८.८४
करपूर्व कालव्ययकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक बाबीसह)	२,९९२.३९	२,५९६.७०	७,५९६.७०
करव्यय कालव्ययकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा)	२,०८८.८५	२,५७७.९५	७,५९६.७०
कालव्यय/व्ययकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न	२,००२.६९	१,५०२.७५	१०,५९६.३४
समयाग भांडवल	१,००२.९२	१,००२.९२	१,००२.९२
उत्पन्न संपत्ती	-	-	८९,८८५.९८
संपूर्ण उत्पन्न प्रतिशत (अपवादनात्मक बाबीसह)	४.९६	४.६६	४४.८९
सोयीकृत उत्पन्न प्रतिशत (अपवादनात्मक बाबीसह)	४.९६	४.६६	४४.८९
संपूर्ण उत्पन्न प्रतिशत (अपवादनात्मक बाबीसह)	४.९६	४.६६	४४.८९
सोयीकृत उत्पन्न प्रतिशत (अपवादनात्मक बाबीसह)	४.९६	४.६६	४४.८९

७७.७९% व २०२३ व मार्च २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वार्षिकीकरण नाही. दुर्दांनी सूच्य प्रतिशत ४.२/- इतके आहे.

दि. ३०.०६.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिताच्या अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश (₹. लाखांमध्ये)

वर्ग	तिमाहीअखेर		वर्षअखेर
	३०.०६.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२३	
परिचालनात एकूण उत्पन्न	४०.०५	१३५.६२	२०४.५९
करपूर्व कालव्ययकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक बाबीसह)	२०.९३	१८.८४	९५.८५
करपूर्व कालव्ययकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा) (अपवादनात्मक बाबीसह)	२०.९३	१८.८४	९५.८५
करव्यय कालव्ययकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ (तोटा)	६४.५४	८६.७६	१०६.३९
कालव्यय/व्ययकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न	६४.५४	८६.७६	१०६.३९
समयाग भांडवल	१,००२.९२	१,००२.९२	१,००२.९२
उत्पन्न संपत्ती	-	-	१०,५९६.३४
संपूर्ण उत्पन्न प्रतिशत (अपवादनात्मक बाबीसह)	०.१३	०.१८	०.२२
सोयीकृत उत्पन्न प्रतिशत (अपवादनात्मक बाबीसह)	०.१३	०.१८	०.२२

७७.७९% व २०२३ व मार्च २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वार्षिकीकरण नाही. दुर्दांनी सूच्य प्रतिशत ४.२/- इतके आहे.

दि. ३०.०६.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिताच्या अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश (₹. लाखांमध्ये)

अबन्स होल्डिंग्ज लिमिटेड कंपनी  
(पूर्वीची अबन्स होल्डिंग्ज प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड कंपनी)  
बँकोग्रहण कार्यालय : ३६, ३७, ३८, ३९ मजला, २२७, अंजन भवन, बँकवे रस्त्यावर, नविव पॉइंट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२१.  
फ़ोन : + ९१ ०२२ ६१९९०००० | सीआरए : U74900MH2009